

Bid Tabulation

City of Edgewood
 Southern Sidewalk Improvements
 CSJ #0910-12-131 and HEI #470035
 May 29, 2019
 2:00 p.m.

Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	J.R. Pope Company, Inc.		Highway 19 Construction, LLC.		C.E. Marler & Associates, Inc.		B&E Construction, Inc.		Richard Drake Construction Company, LLC	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
0010-6002	ROW Prep	16 STA	1,500.00	24,000.00	1,000.00	16,000.00	1,000.00	16,000.00	1,000.00	16,000.00	1,215.00	19,440.00
0104-6009	Removing Conc (RipRap)	15 SY	20.00	300.00	10.00	150.00	40.00	600.00	30.00	450.00	56.00	840.00
0104-6015	Removing Conc (Sidewalks)	31 SY	20.00	620.00	10.00	310.00	25.00	775.00	25.00	775.00	25.00	775.00
0104-6017	Removing Conc (Driveways)	159 SY	20.00	3,180.00	25.00	3,975.00	30.00	4,770.00	20.00	3,180.00	26.00	4,134.00
0105-6015	Removing Stab Base and Asph Pav (8-10")	174 SY	5.00	870.00	15.00	2,610.00	25.00	4,350.00	20.00	3,480.00	25.75	4,480.50
0110-6002	Excavation (Channel)	24 CY	50.00	1,200.00	20.00	480.00	40.00	960.00	20.00	480.00	25.00	600.00
0132-6005	Embankment (Final) (Ord Comp) (Ty C)	108 CY	30.00	3,240.00	30.00	3,240.00	45.00	4,860.00	28.00	3,024.00	38.50	4,158.00
0160-6006	Furnishing and Placing Topsoil (3")	785 SY	3.50	2,747.50	3.00	2,355.00	14.00	10,990.00	3.50	2,747.50	27.20	21,352.00
0162-6002	Block Sodding	250 SY	7.50	1,875.00	10.00	2,500.00	7.75	1,937.50	6.00	1,500.00	11.00	2,750.00
0164-6005	Broadcast Seed (Perm) (Urban) (Sandy)	785 SY	1.00	785.00	0.78	612.30	1.00	785.00	3.00	2,355.00	3.40	2,669.00
0168-6001	Vegetative Watering	0.0207 MG	5,000.00	103.50	10,000.00	207.00	10,000.00	207.00	24,154.00	499.99	120,772.95	2,500.00
0247-6201	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 4) (8")	328 SY	15.00	4,920.00	25.00	8,200.00	30.00	9,840.00	13.00	4,264.00	30.00	9,840.00
0340-6106	D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-D PG 64-22	17 TON	150.00	2,550.00	250.00	4,250.00	340.00	5,780.00	400.00	6,800.00	494.00	8,398.00
0401-6001	Flowable Backfill	15 CY	200.00	3,000.00	200.00	3,000.00	300.00	4,500.00	200.00	3,000.00	159.50	2,392.50
0432-6001	RipRap (Conc) (4")	1 CY	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1,180.00	1,180.00	350.00	350.00	667.00	667.00
0432-6005	RipRap (Stone Common) (Dry) (12")	5 CY	180.00	900.00	250.00	1,250.00	300.00	1,500.00	150.00	750.00	318.00	1,590.00
0432-6025	RipRap (Mow Strip) (4")	6 CY	175.00	1,050.00	500.00	3,000.00	500.00	3,000.00	600.00	3,600.00	667.00	4,002.00
0450-6047	Rail (Handrail) (Ty A)	62 LF	80.00	4,960.00	110.00	6,820.00	125.00	7,750.00	100.00	6,200.00	127.00	7,874.00
0464-6008	RC Pipe (CL III) (36")	29 LF	225.00	6,525.00	100.00	2,900.00	180.00	5,220.00	150.00	4,350.00	102.00	2,958.00
0466-6101	Headwall (CH-PW-0) (36")	1 EA	7,500.00	7,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,300.00	5,300.00	8,243.00	8,243.00
0467-6449	SET (TY II) (36") (3:1) (P)	1 EA	1,620.00	1,620.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	7,182.00	7,182.00
0479-6004	Adjusting Manhole (Sanitary)	1 EA	300.00	300.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1,650.00	1,650.00
0500-6001	Mobilization	1 LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	23,090.55	23,090.55	32,000.00	32,000.00
0502-6001	Barricades, Signs, & Traffic Control Plan	4 MO	1,950.00	7,800.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	1,700.00	6,800.00	5,000.00	20,000.00	2,330.00	9,320.00
0506-6038	Temp Sedmt Cont Fence (Install)	1,600 LF	3.00	4,800.00	1.00	1,600.00	4.00	6,400.00	3.00	4,800.00	4.00	6,400.00
0506-6039	Temp Sedmt Cont Fence (Remove)	1,600 LF	1.00	1,600.00	1.00	1,600.00	1.00	1,600.00	0.75	1,200.00	2.00	3,200.00
0529-6008	Conc Curb & Gutter (Ty II)	80 LF	30.00	2,400.00	50.00	4,000.00	45.00	3,600.00	26.00	2,080.00	28.25	2,260.00
0530-6017	Driveways (Conc) (HES)	171 SY	96.00	16,416.00	100.00	17,100.00	81.00	13,851.00	100.00	17,100.00	134.00	22,914.00
0531-6003	Conc Sidewalks (6")	954 SY	68.00	64,872.00	79.00	75,366.00	63.00	60,102.00	90.00	85,860.00	78.50	74,889.00
0531-6032	Conc Sidewalks (Special) (Ty A)	41 SY	148.00	6,068.00	85.00	3,485.00	110.00	4,510.00	130.00	5,330.00	157.00	6,437.00
0531-6054	Curb Ramps (Typ 21) (Mod)	4 EA	2,000.00	8,000.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	1,800.00	7,200.00	2,700.00	10,800.00	1,095.00	4,380.00
0540-6001	MTL W-Beam Gd Fen (Tim Post)	137.5 LF	30.00	4,125.00	35.00	4,812.50	35.00	4,812.50	40.00	5,500.00	57.50	7,906.25
0540-6015	Driveway Terminal Anchor Station	2 EA	300.00	600.00	1,800.00	3,600.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	750.00	1,500.00	932.00	1,864.00
0644-6056	IN SM RD SG SUP&AM TYTWT(1)UA(P)	4 EA	1,000.00	4,000.00	800.00	3,200.00	800.00	3,200.00	500.00	2,000.00	562.50	2,250.00
0666-6182	Refl Pav Mrk Ty II (W) 24" (SLD)	113 LF	12.00	1,356.00	10.00	1,130.00	18.00	2,034.00	10.00	1,130.00	16.75	1,892.75
	TOTAL BID			\$214,783.00		\$220,252.80		\$237,414.00		\$253,996.04		\$294,208.00